
Optibet Hokeja Līga

Line-ups (ENE - PRI)
Date: 11.10.2025 Location: Elektrenai ice arena Start time: 15:04 Game No.: 39

Referees
ĀRINIEKS Edgars
STEPANKEVICIUS Laurynas

Linespersons
ŠIRINS Kaspars
SAŠČENKOV Aleksej

Energija HK Prizma

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 SALECIS Rokas
35 LUBYS Laurinas

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
20 MILBERGS Arginto
33 AUZIŅŠ Jānis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D RUMŠEVIČIUS Paulius
3 D URVELIS Otas
6 D KATULIS Artūras
12 F GRABLIAUSKAS Kipras
13 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas A
15 F GUTSU Oleksandr
16 F SILINAS Avgustinas
17 F GOULD Matthew
18 F GRYBAUSKAS Paulius
19 F KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas C
24 F ŠKADAUSKAS Dominykas
25 F MILIŪNAS Laurynas
28 D LOHACH Sergii
33 D ČYVAS Matas
73 F RUZHNIKOV Nazar
87 F BINKULIS Egidijus
88 D BROCK Jared
90 F ALFIOROV Viaceslav
93 F BENDŽIUS Aivaras
96 D GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
8 D KOVAĻEVSKIS Rihards
11 F EGLE Patriks
19 F STĀMURS Ričards
25 D APFELBAUMS Artūrs
29 F JEĻENSKIS Ričards
59 D OPIKOVS Kirills
61 D APSĪTIS Krists A
72 F JEKIMOVS Roberts C
77 F APFELBAUMS Valters
80 F LOČMELIS Emīls
81 F BĪRIŅŠ Matīss A
82 F BORMANIS Kristers
83 F ZAHAROVS Dmitrijs
86 F FINO DAVID Ricardo Valerio
92 F MORUZS Gustavs Alberts
93 D BĀRENS Toms
95 F EZĪTIS Emīls

Head coach:
ALEINIKOVAS Arunas

Head coach:
MIĻUNS Ēriks

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Page 1 / 2 Document opened: 08.12.2025 (03:19) LHF_lineup_ENE_PRI_20251011_39_33539.pdf



Optibet Hokeja Līga

Line-ups (ENE - PRI)
Date: 11.10.2025 Location: Elektrenai ice arena Start time: 15:04 Game No.: 39

Referees
ĀRINIEKS Edgars
STEPANKEVICIUS Laurynas

Linespersons
ŠIRINS Kaspars
SAŠČENKOV Aleksej

Energija HK Prizma

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 SALECIS Rokas
35 LUBYS Laurinas

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
20 MILBERGS Arginto
33 AUZIŅŠ Jānis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
96 D GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas
2 D RUMŠEVIČIUS Paulius
93 F BENDŽIUS Aivaras
87 F BINKULIS Egidijus
73 F RUZHNIKOV Nazar
33 D ČYVAS Matas
28 D LOHACH Sergii
18 F GRYBAUSKAS Paulius
19 F KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas C
13 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas A
88 D BROCK Jared
16 F SILINAS Avgustinas
12 F GRABLIAUSKAS Kipras
24 F ŠKADAUSKAS Dominykas
17 F GOULD Matthew
3 D URVELIS Otas
6 D KATULIS Artūras
90 F ALFIOROV Viaceslav
25 F MILIŪNAS Laurynas
15 F GUTSU Oleksandr

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
25 D APFELBAUMS Artūrs
72 F JEKIMOVS Roberts C
80 F LOČMELIS Emīls
81 F BĪRIŅŠ Matīss A
95 F EZĪTIS Emīls
8 D KOVAĻEVSKIS Rihards
61 D APSĪTIS Krists A
59 D OPIKOVS Kirills
82 F BORMANIS Kristers
29 F JEĻENSKIS Ričards
77 F APFELBAUMS Valters
93 D BĀRENS Toms
92 F MORUZS Gustavs Alberts
19 F STĀMURS Ričards
11 F EGLE Patriks
83 F ZAHAROVS Dmitrijs
86 F FINO DAVID Ricardo Valerio

Head coach:
ALEINIKOVAS Arunas

Head coach:
MIĻUNS Ēriks

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2 / 2 Document opened: 08.12.2025 (03:19) LHF_lineup_ENE_PRI_20251011_39_33539.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

